in Wilmington Massachusetts,    
in accordance with the docu-
ments prepared by Resolution 
Architects.

The Project consists of: Re-
placement of the asphalt roof-
ing shingle system at nine 
one-story buildings.

The work is estimated to cost     
$141,123 (One-hundred forty-
one thousand, one-hundred 
twenty three dollars)

Bids are subject to M.G.L. c.149 
§44A-J & to minimum wage rates 
as required by M.G.L. c.149 §§26 
to 27H inclusive.

For projects with an estimated 
construction cost of over 
$100,000, General bidders must 
be certified by the Division of